

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 4996/2019

(PRADEEP WAMANRAO KUBDE & OTHERS **VERSUS** JOINT CHARITY COMMISSIONER, AMRAVATI
& OTHERS)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri A.M. Ghare, counsel for petitioners.
Shri A.M. Kadukar, A.G.P. for R-1.
Shri P.N. Shende, counsel for R-2.

CORAM : A.S. CHANDURKAR, J.

DATE : NOVEMBER 26, 2019.

The petitioners are permitted to place on record the entire order passed in Second Appeal No.79 of 1993 which is at Annexure-H to the present writ petition. Same be done within a period of one week.

Stand over one week.

JUDGE

APTE