

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 4996 OF 2019

Pradeep Wamanrao Kubde and ors __ Vs. __ Joint Charity Commissioner and ors

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. A.M.Sharma, Advocate for petitioner
Mrs. M.A.Barabde, AGP for respondent no. 1
Mr. P.N.Shende, Advocate for respondent No. 2

CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.
DATE : 15/06/2023

List the matter on **21.6.2023**, by which time
the learned counsel for the parties shall prepare the short
note of argument and exchange the same amongst each
other.

JUDGE